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SHRI SYED SHAHABUDDIN: 1 would like to know about the total capacity of the projected plants which will come into operation in the next two decades and that technology which is likely to be used keeping in view the projections of our own advancement in the field of nuclear technology. I would also like to know in this connection the percentage of .total power genmeratioy dapacity in the year 2000 A. D. or any date near about, which would be of nuclear origin. There are three inter-related question: total power generation capacity from the projected atomic power plant, the technology to be used for generation of power and in the total power picture, the contribution which the atomic power plants would be making in the vear 2,000 A.D. or near about, In the end, Mr.
Chairman I would just add a sentence. A creeking. wheel gets the oil, a weeping child gets the milk and a shouting Member gets the question.

SHRI HAREKRUSHNA MALLICK:

‘Who gives the answer?

SHRI SHIVRAJ V, PATIL: At the turn of this century, the proposa] is to produce 10,000 MW of electricity by -using nuclear technology. By using different methods, it is expected that we would be producing
100,000 or 120,000 of electricity by 2,000
AD. If we calculate this, the comtribution by nuclear power technology would come to about ten per cent of the total electricity produced.

The technology which is proposed to be used is the technology which uses natural uranipm and heavy water and after that we can go to the faster reactor technology, if possible.

Reports of the National Police Commis-
) sion

*264. SHRI LAL K. ADVANI:
SHRI JAGANNATHRAO
" LIIHSOf

Will the Minister of HOME AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

iThe -éixégn,ibn was actually asked on by Shri
Yagaonathrao Joshi. e ~
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!

to Questions 22

(a) the dates on which each of the National Police Commission’s repory was submitted to Goverament;

(b) the number out of
have been processed;

them which

(c) the recommendations which have been rejected and which have been for warded for consideration of the Cabinet and the recommendations which have already been accepted; and

(d) the oprogress made so far in amending the 121 year old Police Act with a view 1o reorienting the role, duties and powers of the Police?

qgRAT (W www wr AN
(%) & (7) ox faaeor |uT qew
7T @ A g
faaom
TEAW T wE gfAdeT e
for & &1 W wER §F —

sfaags gEgd FT & arad qgar | 7 ®EA, 1979
|q 16 IET, 1979
T 1 S3TF. 1980
- A 19 97, 1980
qraai 26 TFFL, 1980
L 4 ¥/, 1981
grat .12 w1981
o15qi s st ‘ _
sfac) . 31 w§, 1981
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ot glgaedt #¢ SE &t S0

I & A Z L O

T F

7% afadgw 9T A, 1979
¥ gu gen Al & weew W frare-fawet fenr T ar W7 sEE
e g7 fonT TEr o9t eEws
¥ go “fral’ #1 wEwms q-T TN ¥ fag oft wow wEri AR d mieg &3 gawdAl )
as fraraar qv

Y g gfgagar &1 W Sy ueq geETO /e wfea @dt w6
e Tar <fea aEEEY % feo T famr war gt @EifE migw fewifent gag wafia € | gfag wfa-
fage § gares T Gfgd FEG T@ER
ygdfag fewfoi Y sw @1 I oy FT fomr war 2

st wATqUE Sy o asgl
AEEH, W1 FAT GTH qT qEde;
& T9 § g FAw g &
AT &) FYET WY gaeT Twe W
E T AT IWAT TE aAw
TE W, vAar # auar g W«
gger oA 7 ®wwEdr, 1979
Rt A mfed s § a3 o3
#E, 1981 § A AR IH &Y
1 S < ¢ S R S

The last report wag submitted on 3ist we are in  the

May 1981 and now
month of August 1983. Practically tweo years are OVer. gfre IGAT @-}r Far Wy wfafes gara a1 @ § 6

the recommendations that have been aceepted and the recommendations which have been rejected. T FT
Nt frr oz B oaE 2

safad amar Sar F
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to Questions 124

T AT CAAHW & 17T 3| AT
saE 7 wE ar e qumhk wgg % IarE, & 3@ ST gw
I AT FL) TE GA T W
A% WV IR vz I g @
fagmer 21 & v & oar o
¥ 9% 9T faue & &war wr @
# wmar war § frowmr o gwd foe ¥ Haa °g Wree =9 4
gfee arl § Uoifer geRdw W
AT A gt ¥ fw A g9
¥ 9T T AAEY zar § AR vAE
¥A4 ¥ 7g ST Fgdr AT @Y #
f& ader q@a WX adew fawe
7 AEAT § T AL FI7 KT HY SHIRT
gl & o a9 W IR
ag & § fegar g1 gviefuaT @
THEF FITT WIXIT B q_FAE
Yy s
y E faet S fpdy nn g
gt FA AR Agl ow -
dfmna wHo dro wEw AT AT I
F TR ot ¥ gfew wfaee aaT
W aeie FIUA | IW a%g T -
Tt & gfew Al @ gEEe 22
21 7@ feeelt ¥ wgw wgddr W, for Mzt 7@ ok f6r qeTw™
oE L @ aEer wgar g0
e & o afefer am =
£ fx gfaw & ¥ o vl
AR, W UGHITE gt giav
? w9 ¥ anr § fafewa g=ar F=
F@R g fo ¥ wrww § w4 ¥ TW
E -G N B A SR A AL
T Fe@ § gt ag ferma & &
f6 =@ L ¥ T@NT A A
Tifgr #ur 3@ & foam ¥v 3w IO

57

SHRI HANSRAJ BHARDWAJ: It ali started in 1977. Everybody koows how the police was demoralised by the Yawafa

I BT TET A W

5
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Government. (Interruptions). It is well known to everybody how the police was treated by the Janata Party. (Interruptions). It wag all started in 1977.

B o wrk R s @ AR
gowar & ogETw wEr A ¥ @
faar &1

SHRI HANSRAJ BHARDWAIJ: 1t is a matter of record. (Interruptions), Even the courts have said it. {Interruptions. You know how the police was demoralised.

st www W & ¥ Ta wRm
F qWR FeA Fm wAgm
ofqg a F gwT frdt wawer
o # awg ¥ HNT & 1 Tg
ar zigee fraarar & @ §
AR W A w agge A E
™M A 5@ WHIC F ORE AT
atrmwmﬁraag"rgu

wEi aw ARG T AeAE
& | qgely e & greggiv 3 9@
¥w gt faame fear srogF0 §)
=% fafreed sime § fa=re fear
ST IFTE A 9@ §F foadr -
¥3qA & oF ® wiuwiw # FA-
T Y OIF F | TR F
AT ) 99 F Fiefqad w1 w2ea
A ¥ o T oga § ) seEaad
&7 Weg AR g L=
FEGr qqr g R wE weaAl
7 zagw waifag & fgar &
oF q Y. g W@l 4§ FEiEd
g gwr &1 gl 9w gEe wAElEa
T GAT & 98 CwIoFaw 4T 7l
. gt ey gTd ¥ agr fag g safee gefer FEde ¥ waw wem
GTER I § SqRET- g9 Y &3-
CmEar FT W) g W I A SR ggmar . @ ¥ MR & @1 W@ §
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AT g5 WA F ogew ¥ oW wgEar ¥ faw o faar o
g AR ™ o oA owg g &
gefar o1 FEww w weEl ¥
75 Shwa aaa%\fzfqam 1 feafy ﬁ‘r’? T &1 W gfee wwifagar
A % g9 § qm@ g, et )y
garg & W § 5 g At wEa
FNT FAME AQY § a1 § 90 Afwq
W AW T M vy afwm
w9 ¥ fadr ww #7 fewmisx
T g A sAar ffoga & fedy
@ *T TEEEr T g ArEvA faeey
g W §  wew ¥ fwr war g
gl % S 1 dfEmEw & fREa9 ¥ @AW E g@ ¥ 9w ¥ fo
ggw WM< . wegl 7 AT Fer H
TER  FC A W OF

ot Wy v W . gsvafa
g, vt v faa @t &1 s
fas foqr S99 & gar wqar § &
AN @ F ;X "W fFEr o
X 99 ¥ wEag fFaar q€i 947 |
T waamata fFaar gacar 1 few
T G § ITT qIW H, HYRE ¥
fleqd @ & © gfam w W &
=EE & 980 ggfwe fE g
[Eifaa it ¥ FE QM AET
{@ar @l av 8 GE ger § Wk
gamayq W1 & v WEAr wEew §
78 am ¥ wwr fear § & giaa
aver W Y 3 gfaaq earfyg 3¢ 84

fpr uRfwoma F gt A W 7
»'wmﬁamgaa%ﬁawf-ﬁw

g oEwd ¥ AR 3T A AWR &
g @ wwT § | 61w
| ZAR. QL Tg  HAWT
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3, car feafs 7 w1y, zafee sy uEifgumn # S8 W FY IF 4T
W9 §F WA dauT AE0 4, S
IF FVAT AET GF ab AR AHAT dar g @wr 1 zafeg & sewr argar g {5 s wEE g9 9T fa=
a@ Tgr §ag fasreFa aF gUEr ?
fagy e gaT g @ § =gar § fw
FH QKA FGAT T AR WO &Y
HOaraig g TAFi g g A g%
F gifs qw@TT & & ¥ o
Ar9ass @ AT Ufefnuar F9r Ag
T F/AY

e Ay . gwafs wgiRT,
wa foaie 84 st W gae fag wm
g Ta v A A @ fqFar
FAT gy a1, FA W TI
ghEhT HTAT, W—ATLo YVo Tro FT
F REGHE T, 47 Afgsing: (FHar
s o9t 3 ar fear st
AafFn 5@ 9T sy @R 7 wfgw
TRATHCN FGT & ) gefwe il fene gar ag g5 & wf § arfw
ST GIFT T7 9 HAS HT §F AT
36 QAR U G99 AT 9 A G
3 AW TZ AGET A GUF 8
9 #r fa=r war § 1 wIEAT 18,
1982 ST qgaT 9 WA f@r T AT
qr #te 1983 ¥ fee Ww (wfyezdd
T 5777 ¥9 W< wisfeg fwar aar ar fr %3 gfen fe & watfaw f3a =rei #) Fraifaq FTT TET 8,
IA% TEAE H WEar &3 ¢
SHRI P. N, SUKUL. I would like to know from the hon. Minisier what are the major demands of the Delhi Police personpnel which are still outstanding and whether these demands include any such demand assurance for the fulfilment of which was given by the former Home

Minister, Giani Zai) Singh, and which has no: yer been fulfilled.

[ RAJYA SABHA ]

to Ques;ions .28

SHRI P, C. SETHI: Sir, we have had meetings with the Delhi Police people and their demands are under consideration in the Committee which we have appointed and I am sure that they are fully satisfied with the meetings which they have had with ug and we would certainly consider whatever reasonable is possible within the financial constraints.

DR. BHAI MAHAVIR: That was not the question.

SHR1 B, IBRAHIM: Thg hon. Minister has already answered one question which I wanted to ask. Anyway I will put it in another way.

MR. CHAIRMAN: Then why not sit

down?

SHRI B. IBRAHIM: 1 want to ask one thing more. I would like to ask the hon.
Minister regarding the formation of the Policemen’s Association. In this connection, I would like to know from the hon. Home Minister whether they have been given the right to strike in this matter,

SHRI P. C. SETHI: No, Sir. I have already said that the associations can be formed in order to put forth their grievances, whether they are individual grievances or col'ective grievances. But, as far ag the right to strike is concerned, in the very first part of my reply I have answered that it should not in any way loosen the discip'ine; and, therefore, there is no right to strike.

SHRI SUKOMAL SEN: Sir, I would like to draw the . attention . of the hon.
Minister to rhe last part of the statemen where he has said, “Action on some recommendations concerning ‘Police and weaker sections of the society’, ‘Communal riots’, ‘Armg Act’ ‘Amendments to the Cr, P, C’, has been taken.” Bunt I find that when atrocities take place on the Harijaps and the weaker sections, the police takes sides with the landlords and they also commit atrocities on the MHari-
jans and the weaker se:tions. During communal riots sometimes the police plays a very partisan role. During the last rioty in Meerut, serious allegations were made sgainst the PAC for their partisan role, I - would - like to koow what action has beem taken to sece that the police does not commit atrocities on the weaker sections on behalf of the land-
jordg or the police does mnot play a
-partisan role during communa) riots. I would like to know what steps have been taken to revitalise the police forces in this respect.

SHRI P, C. SETHI: Sir, as far as the police force is concerned, the Central Police Force now comprises CRPF and BSF. Already there were a number of minority people there. Now instructions have been issueq that in the creation of new Dbattalions adequate representations should be given to all concerned so that every shade is reflected there. Similarly, we have written to the State Governments with regard to the Scheduled Castes and Scheduled Tribes saying that the police personnel should not take sides with the land-ownerg and should protect the weaker sectiong of society. So far as the role of the Armed Constebulary in U.P."is concerned, we have requested the U.P. Government to have reorientation of the training course and, at the same time, to see that PAC is algp reflecting various shades of caste and communities.

stz @ gfaw 4933 9§
gfarar qfraaq g #1 WIT g7 9T frare 7 g § ? gadaey, Wi Wo
F qwe 77 gfan sfawwe 5 9w
INTHT gY, Sear grar A S, 497
M9 T AT qrfa%mq'r?*é‘?
Tfaat 4 ag @ara Ffaedar o gf‘e'r' igw@aT o1 @ ew , TF
4grt T qreEt 9T INGr r AT gAT sqtaq T®WT R(GT g | W9 meﬁ
aq‘rssarzsr F¥ # fau a1 g8 ="
1A 1 @7 mrfo o gfay vy
F B WL gg AAAT G AT FICA
T g ATRT EMRSEAMR G,
awr Ffrarer ofegda @m o ot o ®We ALY : wAA7 ey
#T gy GAM@ UF F IRT E

- sitodmeefug ;W t @ ¥ aghw
FFa1 AP q@ ¥ § qg 9w
2 f5 g9y IAFragy & WASYFATHT

H

[ 11 AUG. 1983 |

to Questions qe
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Z HIT STET 9V GrHOT HEAL Bl g a3f 9T oo ufawa arge vdf fE
WIAE | AT 77 BF Al B oarsd
Wy ¥US N9 HE &N 7 owwAA 3
fqq &a1T ¥ 1 34T &T9 gAY S0
FE 2. . (wmEww) |

S AT AL TF FIFAT
qrzw fafacat &y aww a8 ww & f&
T2 W FEAT HGTT 9T WAl F
14, FTT TFET FAARTT TAF 2

3 ]
5 45 qfe7w HoqiTo | . . (caauva)

MR. CHAIRMAN: MR. MATHUR,
Please sit down. My instructions must be followed. When I am standing, nothing should be recorded.

SHRI JAGDISH PRASAD MATHUR:*

MR. CHAIRMAN: Why do you buti-
in? Nothing will be recorded. You may shout ag much as you ljke, Nothing is to be recorded when I am standing. Yes, go on. Nothing is being recorded while I am standing. I am telling the House again and agajn not (o butt in in the middle like this,

A question has been asked by Mr.
Rameshwar Singh, He can take care of himself.

dftasrwasr At gy agiay,
WNArT IR X AZ gAAT A
Agl 27r gfans =wigre 93 W&t #r argr 1 wat b Ao oiFwa iy
2F § A cwEmy A€y L uw v

afg ¥ omezar agn @ £

MR. CHAIRMAN: Question Hour s over, : '

*Not recorded.

[ RAJYA SABHA ]
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to Questions 32

WRITTEN ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS

Voluntary organisations receiving aid from the U.S.A.

%261, SHRI V. C. KESAVA RAO:
will the Minjster of HOME AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

() the total number of voluntary organisations receiving aid from the US.A.;

(b) what is the amount received by them during the last two years; and

(c) whether these
submitting accounts for the Government?

THE MINISTER OF HOME AFFAIRS
(SHRI P, C. SETHI): (a) to (c) Therc are aboui 4,000 associations having a educational,
religious oy social programme; which arc receiving foreign contributions from varjous countries, including US.A, Information regarding the amount of foreign contribution received by them during the last two years has not yet been compiled,

organisations are
same to

definite cultural, economic,

The recipient assocjations are required to send an account of such contributions received and _utilised, duly certified by a chartered accountant, to the Goverament on calendar year basjs.

Amount allocated to Orissa for the welfare of Scheduled Castes Scheduoled

Tribes '

*265. SHRI DHANESHWAR MAIJHI:
Will the Minister: of HOME AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) the amount allocated to Orissa " in varjous

Wel-

1982-83 for implementing the Scheduled Castes!Scheduled Tribeg fare. Programmes;

(by whether the funds allocated ip the above programme have ‘emi‘r,ely been spent; and

(c) if 50, what are the details théreof?

